Rule 4 34 =CVL
The insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affarrs

Pursuant to Saction 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies
Companies House

Crown Way

Cardiff

CF4 3UZ

Name Of Company

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For official use

07287252

FCY Enterprises Ltd

We Leaigh Holmes & Susan Purnell of Purnells, St Marks House, 3

Gold Tops, Newport

The Joint liquidators of the above named company attach a
statement of the company's affairs as at 10/06/2013,

Slgned/ﬁaﬁ/}& M

Date /0/“/’1

Prlesenter's name, address
Telephone number and reference (if any)

Leigh Holmes & Susan Pumell
Purnells

St Marks House

3 Gold Tops

Newport

South Wales

NP20 4PG

For Official Use

Liquidation Secron Post Room
AO4 “A2AAQ751)" I II
11/06/2013 #a97

COMPANIES HOUSE




Form 4 19

Rule 4 34-CVL
Statement of Affairs
FCY Enterprises Ltd
Statement as to affairs of
FCY Enterprises Ltd
on 10/06/2013 the date of the resolution for winding up
Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Robert William Facey
Full Name:
Signed: t/\/\gz—d¥j v( ”
10™ June 2013

Dated:




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Vehicles & Equtpment

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book
Value

Estimated to
Realise

£

Nil

Nil

2,200

2,200

J\/\ { % ﬁ o, 10™ June 2013
Signature \ ate




Al- Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to realise

Estimated total assets available for preferential £
creditors (carried from Page A) £ 2,200

Liabilities £

Preferential creditors -

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 2,200
£

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 2,200
£

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges £
£

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 2,200
£

Unsecured non-preferential claims 67,438

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 67,458

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £]  (65,258)
£

Issued and called up capital 1 1

Estimated total deficiency as regards members £| (65,259)

A - A /M

M \/\ ‘U ) E N 10" June 2013
Signature " Date

N




£0€0l}-

Hipsed

usysiuel

seiy A)

ealy SO[EAA UINOS

SIDfAAVd - SWOSN) g anuaaay W H

L0000H

80891

207 0440

wpies
198115 UsanD LE

old Jueg gSL spho

S0000H

052l

ans Lan

sAmod ‘s|Iepn populpue|
Aajbapue

neplel4 A

P11 Bundhosy Mdr

GOC00OH

¥8cL

Dre sv19

H=e1aybe

Aybejeg

peOY ynpiybejwe) 091

SOLJO3|3 taIWBlyY

¥0000H

ceol

98¢ 10d
Yinowsyo

alenbg |eyp|IIND
SOOWO IAID Z 0014

saul4 Bunjed - Isunon A9 Yinowsuod

YE0000H

0021

dv6 €240

HpJeD

ue-A-uad

anuaAYy 3SOJIBN £

ueoT sJ0joalIQ - ASOBH WEIIIAA HAQOY

C00CoH

0

XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Adon a4

L00C0H

Siiely JO Juawalels Jad

Z o | sbed
+ €10¢/90/01

SSaIppy

P37 sesudisjul A04
¥s1 s10)pa1)

swepn

LS04

o




gy <

00 85¥79 sileyy J0 Juswale)s Jad [gjo)

gv5 X8
Lo aNa
¢IELY suonn|og 1geq abejs el 1WA - SWOISNY g SNUBAY W H 60000H

g uAmjod

peoy efiad pa0D Z
sBuippIng JUsWILaA0S)

G188 Burjueg g uswabeue 198Q Xe| O - SWoIsny g anuaAsy W H 80000H
sliejy Jo Juawajels 1ad ssalppy aweN oy
¢ 4o Z abeq Py sasudiajug A04 45014

* €102/90/0)

Js17 Siopai)




